
2900 Post
Oak
Boulevard 

1437 1/2 S.
West Loop

1650 1/2 S.
West Loop

2101 1/2
West Loop

2210 1/2 S.
West Loop

2595 1/2 S.
West Loop

2901 1/2 S.
West Loop

3524 1/2 S.
Rive Ave

1700 1/2 S.
Post Oak
Boulevard

2601 S.
West Loop

4951
Hidalgo

5100 1/2
Westheimer

5000 1/2
Westheimer

1310 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard

4910 1/2
Westtheimer

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

$42.24

–

$21.12

–

$19.20

–

$19.87

–

$00

–

$00

–

closed

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$378.32

37

$347.50

37

$339.83

36

$310.58

32

$263.50

29

$342.90

39

$427.36

42

$443.09

47

$462.94

49

$448.65

47

$287.32

32

$554.25

62

$34.54

–

$35.33

–

$35.33

–

$35.73

–

$33.24

–

$35.36

–

$33.24

–

$36.56

–

$36.56

–

$36.56

–

$33.24

–

$33.24

–

$295.48

23

$83.65

4

$153.45

15

$240.69

25

$350.84

40

$390.54

45

$552.01

56

$549.48

59

$401.01

40

$433.56

46

$311.14

35

$342.25

35

$452.72

45

$391.99

42

$382.01

41

$623.66

72

$327.02

37

$485.82

57

$638.56

66

$573.30

61

$569.33

61

$537.57

57

$477.88

56

$1,279.96

151

$472.97

48

$141.18

9

$249.32

27

$411.91

46

$382.60

44

$215.86

23

$482.14

49

$488.35

523

$458.97

48

$463.73

49

$382.60

44

$460.56

49

$293.81

30

$319.12

34

$300.57

35

$313.85

36

$83.75

18

$596.96

71

$366.72

42

$387.51

40

$370.04

38

$368.45

38

$279.38

31

$303.20

34

$120.61

9

$111.26

9

$103.59

8

$111.76

9

$112.64

10

$147.72

13

$144.40

14

$142.96

12

$149.31

13

$173.92

16

$44.00

10

$33.24

0

$155.10

7

$155.10

7

$155.10

7

$157.91

7

$160.55

7

$136.40

0

$2,502.14

307

$1,422.30

171

$3,177.04

392

$653.97

197

$1,430.24

172

$1,676.38

203

$230.29

17

$63.71

2

$44.53

1

$82.74

6

$231.74

25

$255.56

28

$296.34

27

$304.14

31

$291.43

29

$369.25

39

$334.96

38

$424.03

45

$193.47

11

$66.78

3

$52.97

2

$52.57

2

$120.58

11

$287.32

32

$312.22

30

$457.38

50

$671.76

75

$493.11

50

$946.34

115

$1,009.21

111

$158.15

0

$144.97

0

$144.97

0

$146.41

0

$136.40

0

$136.40

0

$163.68

0

$150.04

0

$150.04

0

$150.04

0

$136.40

0

$150.04

0

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$32.52

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$41.18

1

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$102.65

0

$93.79

0

$93.79

0

$94.82

0

$88.25

0

$97.07

0

$88.25

0

$97.07

0

$97.07

0

$97.07

0

$88.25

0

$88.25

0

$282.16

7

$149.63

0

$144.97

0

$146.20

0

$302.76

30

$477.44

51

$555.46

52

$588.70

60

$356.86

30

$380.68

36

$429.80

46

$0472.78

46

$188.45

7

$163.95

5

$183.26

11

$212.00

17

$188.15

15

$182.82

8

$167.45

9

$187.64

10

$232.51

19

$244.90

20

$215.42

19

$310.70

31

$655.06

–

$542.12

57

$427.07

42

$512.83

54

$2,414.95

297

$5,665.70

676

$2,129.11

261

$817.53

69

$633.33

65

$653.97

68

$469.65

52

$429.95

47

$70.47

5

$84.57

5

$00

–

$85.19

6

$32.95

0

$33.24

0

$57.06

3

$57.06

3

$00

–

$80.88

6

$41.18

1

$33.24

0

$219.33

–

$144.97

0

$144.97

0

$777.08

106

$136.40

106

$150.04

0

$136.40

0

$3,817.94

471

$516.83

0

$150.04

0

$136.40

0

$136.40

0

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2020

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT    Water Utilities

4713 1/2
Westtheimer

5130 1/2
San Felipe

3500 S.
Rice Ave

4938
West
Alabama 1/2
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Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

$196.44

10

$178.27

9

$158.43

8

$192.37

8

$170.90

10

$167.45

9

$167.53

9

$174.80

7

$176.61

7

$180.06

8

$160.55

7

$180.06

8

$2,027.54

2129

$1,813.83

219

$2,841.71

353

$1,823.55

216

$5,069.71

621

$2,528.91

301

$2,433.63

289

$2,663.89

318

$2,251.01

266

$1,290.27

145

$1,171.17

130

$1,790.49

208

$00

–

$115.85

0

$444.95

30

$781.64

55

$506.15

34

$506.15

34

$1,243.53

90

$552.22

28

$574.31

40

$1,835.90

146

$1,062.79

83

$635.15

36

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2020

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT    Water Utilities

1551
Post Oak
Boulevard 1/2

2800 1/2 S.
Post Oak
Boulevard 

$00

–

$00

–

$336.70

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

1105
Westpark

1551 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard 
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