2020		2900 Post Oak Boulevard	4910 1/2 Westtheimer	1437 1/2 S. West Loop	1650 1/2 S. West Loop	2101 1/2 West Loop	2210 1/2 S. West Loop	2595 1/2 S. West Loop	2901 1/2 S. West Loop	4951 Hidalgo	5100 1/2 Westheimer	5000 1/2 Westheimer	4713 1/2 Westtheimer	1310 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	3524 1/2 S. Rive Ave	1700 1/2 S. Post Oak Boulevard	2601 S. West Loop	5130 1/2 San Felipe	3500 S. Rice Ave	4938 West Alabama 1/2
January	Cost	\$42.24	\$378.32	\$34.54	\$295.48	\$452.72	\$472.97	\$293.81	\$120.61	\$155.10	\$230.29	\$193.47	\$158.15	\$32.12	\$102.65	\$282.16	\$188.45	\$655.06	\$70.47	\$219.33
	Usage	-	37	-	23	45	48	30	9	7	17	11	0	0	0	7	7	-	5	-
February	Cost	\$21.12	\$347.50	\$35.33	\$83.65	\$391.99	\$141.18	\$319.12	\$111.26	\$155.10	\$63.71	\$66.78	\$144.97	\$32.12	\$93.79	\$149.63	\$163.95	\$542.12	\$84.57	\$144.97
	Usage	-	37	-	4	42	9	34	9	7	2	3	0	0	0	0	5	57	5	0
March	Cost	\$19.20	\$339.83	\$35.33	\$153.45	\$382.01	\$249.32	\$300.57	\$103.59	\$155.10	\$44.53	\$52.97	\$144.97	\$32.12	\$93.79	\$144.97	\$183.26	\$427.07	\$00	\$144.97
	Usage	-	36	-	15	41	27	35	8	7	1	2	0	0	0	0	11	42	-	0
April	Cost	\$19.87	\$310.58	\$35.73	\$240.69	\$623.66	\$411.91	\$313.85	\$111.76	\$157.91	\$82.74	\$52.57	\$146.41	\$32.52	\$94.82	\$146.20	\$212.00	\$512.83	\$85.19	\$777.08
	Usage	-	32	-	25	72	46	36	9	7	6	2	0	0	0	0	17	54	6	106
May	Cost	\$00	\$263.50	\$33.24	\$350.84	\$327.02	\$382.60	\$83.75	\$112.64	\$160.55	\$231.74	\$120.58	\$136.40	\$33.24	\$88.25	\$302.76	\$188.15	\$2,414.95	\$32.95	\$136.40
	Usage	-	29	-	40	37	44	18	10	7	25	11	0	0	0	30	15	297	0	106
June	Cost	\$00	\$342.90	\$35.36	\$390.54	\$485.82	\$215.86	\$596.96	\$147.72	\$136.40	\$255.56	\$287.32	\$136.40	\$33.24	\$97.07	\$477.44	\$182.82	\$5,665.70	\$33.24	\$150.04
	Usage	-	39	-	45	57	23	71	13	0	28	32	0	0	0	51	8	676	0	0
July	Cost	closed	\$427.36	\$33.24	\$552.01	\$638.56	\$482.14	\$366.72	\$144.40	\$2,502.14	\$296.34	\$312.22	\$163.68	\$33.24	\$88.25	\$555.46	\$167.45	\$2,129.11	\$57.06	\$136.40
	Usage	-	42	-	56	66	49	42	14	307	27	30	0	0	0	52	9	261	3	0
August	Cost	\$00	\$443.09	\$36.56	\$549.48	\$573.30	\$488.35	\$387.51	\$142.96	\$1,422.30	\$304.14	\$457.38	\$150.04	\$33.24	\$97.07	\$588.70	\$187.64	\$817.53	\$57.06	\$3,817.94
	Usage	-	47	-	59	61	523	40	12	171	31	50	0	0	0	60	10	69	3	471
September	Cost	\$00	\$462.94	\$36.56	\$401.01	\$569.33	\$458.97	\$370.04	\$149.31	\$3,177.04	\$291.43	\$671.76	\$150.04	\$33.24	\$97.07	\$356.86	\$232.51	\$633.33	\$00	\$516.83
	Usage	-	49	-	40	61	48	38	13	392	29	75	0	0	0	30	19	65	-	0
October	Cost	\$00	\$448.65	\$36.56	\$433.56	\$537.57	\$463.73	\$368.45	\$173.92	\$653.97	\$369.25	\$493.11	\$150.04	\$41.18	\$97.07	\$380.68	\$244.90	\$653.97	\$80.88	\$150.04
	Usage	-	47	-	46	57	49	38	16	197	39	50	0	1	0	36	20	68	6	0
November	Cost	\$00	\$287.32	\$33.24	\$311.14	\$477.88	\$382.60	\$279.38	\$44.00	\$1,430.24	\$334.96	\$946.34	\$136.40	\$33.24	\$88.25	\$429.80	\$215.42	\$469.65	\$41.18	\$136.40
	Usage	-	32	-	35	56	44	31	10	172	38	115	0	0	0	46	19	52	1	0
December	Cost	\$00	\$554.25	\$33.24	\$342.25	\$1,279.96	\$460.56	\$303.20	\$33.24	\$1,676.38	\$424.03	\$1,009.21	\$150.04	\$33.24	\$88.25	\$0472.78	\$310.70	\$429.95	\$33.24	\$136.40
	Usage	-	62	-	35	151	49	34	0	203	45	111	0	0	0	46	31	47	0	0

## **UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT** Water Utilities

Page 1

## **UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT** Water Utilities

kaya<	2020		1551 Post Oak Boulevard 1/2		1105 Westpark	1551 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard
namefinalfinalfinalfinalfinalkow99999kow99999kow89999kow89999kow89999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow99999kow9999kow9999kow9999kow9999kow9999kow9999kow999kow999kow999kow999kow999kow999kow999kow	January	Cost	\$196.44	\$2,027.54	\$00	\$00
index		Usage	10	2129	-	-
AndSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindIdaySindSindSindSindIdaySind <td>February</td> <td>Cost</td> <td>\$178.27</td> <td>\$1,813.83</td> <td>\$115.85</td> <td>\$00</td>	February	Cost	\$178.27	\$1,813.83	\$115.85	\$00
Idage8 a8 a8 a9 a9 aI construction10 a10 a10 a10 aI construction10 a10 aI construction <td< td=""><td></td><td>Usage</td><td>9</td><td>219</td><td>0</td><td>-</td></td<>		Usage	9	219	0	-
NoSi2.57Si2.58Si2.58Si2.58Si2.58Si2.58ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59ValueSi2.59Si2.59Si2.59Si2.59Value<	March	Cost	\$158.43	\$2,841.71	\$444.95	\$336.70
IndexNome <td></td> <td>Usage</td> <td>8</td> <td>353</td> <td>30</td> <td>-</td>		Usage	8	353	30	-
ActSroneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarieStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneStoneVarie <td< td=""><td>April</td><td>Cost</td><td>\$192.37</td><td>\$1,823.55</td><td>\$781.64</td><td>\$00</td></td<>	April	Cost	\$192.37	\$1,823.55	\$781.64	\$00
IndexNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSetSetNoteSetSet <td></td> <td>Usage</td> <td>8</td> <td>216</td> <td>55</td> <td>-</td>		Usage	8	216	55	-
ActionSin SinSin SinSin SinSin SinValueSinSin SinSin SinSin SinSin SinValueSin SinSin SinSin SinSin SinSin SinValueSin SinSin SinSin SinSin SinSin SinValueSin SinSin SinSin SinSin SinSin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin	Мау	Cost	\$170.90	\$5,069.71	\$506.15	\$00
kage99134349kage9843314339kage980999kage74843385249kage781829kage78299kage7999kage7999kage7999kage7999kage8999kage8999kage8999kage8999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage9999kage999kage999kage999kage999kage999kage999kage99kage99		Usage	10	621	34	
indicationinterfact <td>June</td> <td>Cost</td> <td>\$167.45</td> <td>\$2,528.91</td> <td>\$506.15</td> <td>\$00</td>	June	Cost	\$167.45	\$2,528.91	\$506.15	\$00
Voge99909090Voge1740263395522930Voge7182490Voge764025101574030Voge764026309314030Voge70263093139930Voge70180903190031900Voge7010003100031000Voge70101031000Voge70101031000Voge70101031000Voge70101031000Voge70101031000Voge70101031000Voge70101031000Voge70101031000Voge700010100 </td <td></td> <td>Usage</td> <td>9</td> <td>301</td> <td>34</td> <td></td>		Usage	9	301	34	
ArtsonSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenArtenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenArtenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenMarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenMarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80Srd.80MarcenSrd.80Srd.80Srd.80 <td>July</td> <td>Cost</td> <td>\$167.53</td> <td>\$2,433.63</td> <td>\$1,243.53</td> <td>\$00</td>	July	Cost	\$167.53	\$2,433.63	\$1,243.53	\$00
Isage7882828-Isage76.0\$25.00\$24.00\$0Isage764\$4\$0Isage88.00\$129.27\$183.90\$0Isage88.00\$129.27\$183.90\$0Isage86.00\$129.02\$16.00\$0Isage86.00\$129.02\$16.00\$0Isage86.00\$17.00\$16.00\$0Isage\$16.00\$17.00\$16.00\$0Isage\$16.00\$17.00\$10.00\$0Isage\$16.00\$17.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$16.00\$17.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$16.00\$17.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage\$10.00\$10.00\$10.00Isage<		Usage	9	289	90	
ArmonKin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin S	August	Cost	\$174.80	\$2,663.89	\$552.22	\$00
Vage72640 $-$ Vage810.00810.0081,35.0081,35.0090Vage8016169090Vage810.5081,17.0081,06.2090Vage781,00081,00081,000Vage781,00081,00081,000Vage781,00081,00081,000Vage81,00081,00081,00081,000Vage81,00081,00081,00081,000Vage81,00081,00081,00081,000		Usage	7	318	28	
Abbre Sile Solo Si	September	Cost	\$176.61	\$2,251.01	\$574.31	\$00
Usage 8 145 146 -   ember Cast \$160.55 \$1,11.70 \$1,062.79 \$00   usage 7 130 83 -   ember Cast \$180.60 \$1,790.49 \$63515 \$00		Usage	7	266	40	
ember Cost \$160.55 \$1,171.7 \$1,062.79 \$00   Usage 7 130 83 -   ember Cost \$180.06 \$1,790.49 \$635.15 \$00	October	Cost	\$180.06	\$1,290.27	\$1,835.90	\$00
Usage 7 130 83 -   ember Cost \$180.06 \$1,790.49 \$635.15 \$00		Usage	8	145	146	
ember Cost \$180.06 \$1,790.49 \$635.15 \$00	November	Cost	\$160.55	\$1,171.17	\$1,062.79	\$00
		Usage	7	130	83	-
Usage 8 208 36 –	December	Cost	\$180.06	\$1,790.49	\$635.15	\$00
		Usage	8	208	36	